
 

 

#225/91/2, Kogilu Main Road, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064 

PRE-PRIMARY TEACHER’S LIST 

Sl.No Name Designation Educational Qualification 

1 Deepa Anil Kumar PP Coordinator B.COM, PGDITT 

2 Channamma Patil Pre Primary School PUC, BSC, NTT 

3 Namisha Nath Lead Teacher B.Sc, MTT, PPTT 

4 Pallavi C Mangelkar Pre Primary School B.Com, MNTT 

5 Sahana Shanbhag Pre Primary School II PUC, BA, NTT 

6 Sonia C Rajesh Pre Primary School B.A, NTT, PG in TT, DIP TEFL/TESOL 

7 Swetha Gopalakrishna Lead Teacher M.Sc, B.A, NTT  

8 Suganya Aswini Pre Primary School MA, BA, PG Dip in Montessori and Kindergarten 

9 Nishi Gupta Pre Primary School BTech, B.Ed 

10 Priyanka Chowdhury Pre Primary School BE, IECE 

11 Hema R Pre Primary School BE, MNTT 

12 Sujata Naik Pre Primary School BA, NTT 

13 Akshata Vikas Musale Pre Primary School NTT, MTT, Bcom 

14 Jesal Mehta Pre Primary School NTT MBA 

15 Nandini Devaraj Pre Primary School 
MBA, BCom, Dip in Montessori, PG Dip in PP 
education 

16 Priti Rai Pre Primary School BA, NTT 

17 Malini Srikanth Pre Primary School BA, NTT 

18 Juna M P Pre Primary School BCA, PPTT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

#225/91/2, Kogilu Main Road, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064 

PRIMARY TEACHER’S LIST 

SL. No. Employee Name Designation Educational Qualification 

1 Nidhi Saxena Primary Coordinator MSc, BSc, Bed 

2 Nandini T Primary Teacher BA, B.Ed 

3 Kavita Soam Primary Teacher MA, MBA, BBM, BEd 

4 Krishnapriya Primary Teacher MA, BA, Bed 

5 Zafreen Primary Teacher MA, BSc, Bed 

6 Sapna Dathattri Primary Teacher BA, NTT 

7 Valli Primary Teacher BA, BEd, NTT 

8 Aditi Senior Lead Teacher M.B.A , PGP, BA, B.Ed 

9 Ramya H M Primary Teacher M.Sc, B.Sc, B.Ed 

10 Amulya Rao Primary Teacher BE, Bed 

11 Shailaja Amol Ekorge Primary Teacher MSc, BSc, Bed 

12 Sanchita Banerjee Primary Teacher Msc, BSc, Bed 

13 Sowmya V Primary Teacher Msc, BSc, Bed 

14 Ria Chakraborthy Primary Teacher B.Sc, B.Ed 

15 Reshmi Primary Teacher BSc, Bed 

16 Shalini Chowdhury Lead Teacher PGDBM, B.Sc, B.Ed 

17 Gitanjalee Roy Primary Teacher MSc, BSc, Bed 

18 Debarpita Banerjee Primary Teacher MSc, Bed 

19 Chaitra Basant Senior Lead Teacher B.Com, CIDTL, B.Ed 

20 Mary Reena Primary Teacher MA, BBA, B.Ed 

21 Manjula HM Primary Teacher BA, Bed 

22 Sumalatha B S Primary Teacher BA, B.Ed 

23 Kanaka R Primary Teacher MA, BA, B.Ed 

24 Pratima Biswakarma Primary Teacher MA, BA, Bed 

25 Shobharani S Primary Teacher MA, BA, Bed 

26 Suchithra S Primary Teacher BA, BEd, Ded 

27 Maheshwari Primary Teacher Ma, BA, Bed 

28 Shailza Sharma Primary Teacher BCom, B.Ed 

29 Kalyani Mishra Primary Teacher MA, BA, Bed 

30 Shalini Primary Teacher BA, Bed 

  



 

 

#225/91/2, Kogilu Main Road, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064 

SL. No. Employee Name Designation Educational Qualification 

31 Sandhya Y P Primary Teacher MSc, BSc, Bed 

32 Archana Vikranth Primary Teacher BE, Bed 

33 Deleeshiea CA Primary Teacher MA, BA, Bed 

34 Smitha V Primary Teacher PGDM, BCom, MTT, Pursuing BEd 

35 Neha Yadav Primary Teacher MSc, BSc, Bed 

36 Nilima Yadav Primary Teacher BE 

37 Jyothi T PE Teacher B.PED, Dip in Yoga 

38 Milan Jyoti Das Librarian MLIB, BLIB 

39 Priyanka Singh Dance Teacher MBA-Hr, BSC 

40 Suresh Biradar PE Teacher MPEd, BPEd, BA 

41 Ashwini N Art & craft Teacher BFA 

42 Shivakumar M PE Teacher BA, BPEd, DPEd 

43 Roopa G PE Teacher BPEd, MSc, BA 

44 Sonita Verma Art & craft Teacher BA, Diploma in Art 

45 Mary Angleena Special Educator MSC, BA, Diploma in Spl education 

46 Sanjana Sisodia Art & Craft Teacher 
Mcom, Bcom, Visual Art Certification 
Course 

47 Deepa Lab Assistant BSC, Certificate in Laboratory 

48 Vasanthy K Librarian Certificate course in Library 

49 Devadarshini Wellness Counsellor MSc, BSc 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

#225/91/2, Kogilu Main Road, Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064 

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER’S LIST 

 

SL. 
No. Employee Name Designation Educational Qualification 

1 Lakshmi Nagaraj Middle School Coordinator M.A, B.A, B.ED, NTT 

2 Sunita Jaiswal Middle School Teacher MCom,BCom, BEd 

3 Anannya Chattopadhyay Middle School Teacher MA, BA, BEd 

4 Sandhya Sampath Middle School Teacher MA, BA, BEd 

5 Sudeshna Shrestha Middle School Teacher MA, BA, DEd, MJMC 

6 Budhihal Sridevi Middle School Teacher Msc, BSc, BEd 

7 Lakshmi Aravinda Middle School Teacher Mtech, Btech, BEd 

8 Purnima Gahlaut Middle School Teacher Msc, BSc, B.Ed 

9 Nagalakshmi K Middle School Teacher MPhil, MSc, BSc, BEd 

10 Sreedevi K Middle School Teacher MSc, BSc, BEd 

11 Madhuri Middle School Teacher BSc, Msc, BEd 

12 Meena Devi Middle School Teacher MSc, BSc, BEd 

13 Sangeetha A Middle School Teacher MA, BA, BEd 

14 Ketki Rawal Middle School Teacher MA, BA, BEd 

15 Deepshikha Vyas Senior Lead Teacher M.A, B.A, BEd, NTT 

16 Rachana Nigam Middle School Teacher MSc, MA, BSc, BEd 

17 Purnima Hazari Lead Teacher MA, Bcom, BEd 

18 Meenakshi Devi Middle School Teacher MA, BA, MEd, BEd 

19 Shampa Dutta Middle School Teacher MA, BA, BEd 

20 Poornima B M Senior Lead Teacher MA, BA, BEd, DEd 

21 Bharathamma Middle School Teacher MA, BA, BEd 

22 Susmita Deshpande Middle School Teacher MPhil, MA, BA, B.Ed 

23 Chandrani Choudhury Middle School Teacher MDSE, BSc, BEd 

24 Dhanya K CBSE Coordinator MBA, MSc, BSc, Bed 

25 Anila Deepak Middle School Teacher B.Sc, B.Ed, GNIIT 

26 Revathi C Lead teacher Msc, BSc, B.Ed 

27 Annapurna S Lead Teacher MA, BCom, BEd, NTT 
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SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TEACHER’S LIST 

 

SL. No. Employee Name Designation Educational Qualification 

1 Vinita Soni Deputy Head Academic MA, BA, BEd 

2 Archana M Kunchu Senior Coordinator MSc, BSc, B.Ed 

3 Deepa Birje Ravishankar Senior Secondary Teacher MSc, BSc, BEd 

4 Leena Singh Senior Secondary Teacher MSc, BSc, BEd 

5 Ruyal Das Senior Secondary Teacher MSc, BSc, BEd 

6 Mahesh Lopes Senior Secondary Teacher MSc, BSc, BEd 

7 Beena C Senior Secondary Teacher MCom, BCom, BEd 

8 Alagar Sathish P Senior Secondary Teacher 

Mphil, MPEd, BPEd, CPEd, 
PGD in Computer, PGD in 
Yoga 

9 Girish G Senior Secondary Teacher MA, BA, MEd, BEd 

10 Nijesh K Senior Secondary Teacher MCA, BSc, BEd 
 


